Hybrid Pro Modular Kit 07
HP-K-07
Hybrid Pro™ Modular exhibits and counters are a perfect solution for the serious
exhibitor. Exhibits feature heavy-duty aluminum extrusion frames and push-fit fabric
graphics. Count on making an unforgetable impact with Hybrid Pro Modular exhibit
kits, counters, and accessories.
dimensions:
-	Silver aluminum extrusion frame

Graphic material:
Dye-sublimation zipper pillowcase fabric
Dye-sublimation SEG push-fit fabric
Monitor mount holds 32 - 55” LCD’s
Monitor max weight: 80 lbs / 37 kgs
Max counter weight: 50 lbs / 23 kgs
*monitor not included
additional information:
Tabletop Colors:
2 person assembly recommended:
silver black mahogany natural
R-HP-K-07
R-HP-K-07
PART Code-LABEL # Description
SW-FOOT 2 SMARTWALL SUPPORT FOOT
PHFC4-1200-MCB9-MCB9 R9 2 1200MM (47.24") PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH MITRE CUT BOTH ENDS
PHFC4-1200-MCB9-L1 R10 4 1200MM (47.24") PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH MITRE CUT ONE END AND IB2 LOCK HOLE OTHER END
PHFC2-510-L-L R55 4 510MM (20.08") PHFC2 EXTRUSION WITH LOCKS 2 ENDS
PHFC2-1155-L1-L-SIDE R19 8 1155MM (45.47") PHFC2 EXTRUSION WITH IB2 HOLE ONE SIDE AND LOCK OTHER END WITH SIDE CAM LOCKS
PM4S2-1200-A165-A165 R15 4 1200MM (47.24") PM4S2 EXTRUSION WITH STOPS AT 165MM BOTH ENDS
PM4R8-1155-A155-L R12 2 1155MM (45.47") 100MM PM4R8 ROUND EXTRUSION  WITH LOCKS 1 END WITH PH2 STOP AT 155MM
PM4DSC-600 R13 2 600MM (23.62") PM4D CONNECTOR WITH TENSION GLIDES
IB2 6 PH INLINE CONNECTOR
CB9-S 8 50MM SQUARE PHCF2 CORNER BRACKET
CB9 4 CB9 CORNER BRACKET
HP-FS-3 1 APPROXIMATELY 8' X 10' X 8' CUSTOM FABRIC STRUCTURE - TO PACK INTO OCE -
PM4DSC-300 R14 1 300MM (11.81") PM4D CONNECTOR WITH TENSION GLIDES
MM-M-T 1 EXTRUSION MOUNTED MEDIUM MONITOR BRACKET AND MOUNTING HARDWARE
BOM
GRAPHICS # Description
GRAPHIC B 1 94 1/2" (H) X 47 1/4" (W) SINGLE SIDED DYESUB GRAPHIC W/ FCE-2 (SEG) ON PERIMETER
GRAPHIC A2 1 94 1/2" (H) X 23 5/8" (W) SINGLE SIDED DYESUB GRAPHIC W/ FCE-2 (SEG) ON PERIMETER
GRAPHIC A1 1 94 1/2" (H) X 23 5/8" (W) SINGLE SIDED DYESUB GRAPHIC W/ FCE-2 (SEG) ON PERIMETER
HP-07-C-G 1 APPROXIMATELY 8' X 10' X 8' CUSTOM FABRIC STRUCTURE - TO PACK INTO OCE -
PART Code # Description
PHFC2-300-L-L R6 4 300MM (11.81") PHFC2 EXTRUSION WITH LOCKS 2 ENDS
PHFC2-100-L-L R5 4 100MM LENGTH OF PHFC2 EXTRUSION-WITH CAM LOCKS BOTH ENDS
TUBE-30-910 R109 4 910MM X 30MM TUBE WITH SNAP BUTTON HOLES BOTH ENDS
PHFC2-600-L-L R4 2 600MM LENGTH OF PHFC2 EXTRUSION-WITH CAM LOCKS BOTH ENDS
VFC-04-CT 1 3' X 2' LAMINATE COUNTER TOP [ BLACK THERMAFORM ]
PMFC2-90-986-L1-L1 R3 2 986MM (38.82") PMFC2-90 EXTRUSION-WITH IB2 LOCK HOLES BOTH SIDES
PMFC2-90 CAP 4 PMFC2 90 DEGREE EXTRUSION CAP
PH1-288-L-L R2 4 288MM LENGTH OF PH1 EXTRUSION-WITH CAM LOCKS BOTH ENDS